
BMC I. 2nd semester SCT schedule 
     

Chemistry Physics Biology
week day hour week day hour week day hour

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th 5th March 11 (Monday) 18-19.10 3rd Febr 27 (Tuesday) 17.30-18.30 5th March 14 (Thursday) 18-19
6th 8th April 2 (Tuesday) 6th March 19 (Tuesday) 17.30-18.30 8th April 4 (Thursday) 18-19
7th 11th April 22 (Monday) 18-19.10 10th April 16 (Tuesday) 17.30-18.30 12th May 2 (Thursday) 18-19
8th 14th May 13 (Monday) 18-19.10 14th May 14 (Tuesday) 17.30-18.30 14th May 16 (Thursday) 18-19


